Air Caster Corporation
2887 North Woodford Street, Decatur, Illinois  62526
Phone: (217) 877-1237  Fax. (217) 877-0773
Rev. 4/07
BULLETIN
NO. 106D

 MODEL NO.  CAPACITY-
POUNDS
 MINIMUM DIMENSIONS (in.)*  INLET
(npt)
 LIFT
(in.)
AIR
FLOW
(cfm)
GUIDE
WHEEL
NO.
 AIR
CASTER
 LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
ACP-20 20,000 52 40 5¼ ¾ ½ 60 GW-1 AC-18 470
ACP-30 30,000 64 48 5¼ 1 ⅝ 80 GW-1 AC-22 560
ACP-60 60,000 84 72 6⅜ 1¼ ¾ 128 GW-2 AC-30 1,200
ACP-80 80,000 96 84 7¾ 1¼ ⅞ 144 GW-3 AC-34 1,850
ACP-140 140,000 120 96 7¾ 1½ 1 200 GW-3 AC-46 2,700
 WEIGHT-
POUNDS